UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
MBR0530                                                                                                                                                   DIODE
www.unisonic.com.tw                            1 of 3
Copyright © 2011 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd                                     QW-R601-014,B
SCHOTTKY RECTIFIER
 FEATURES
* For surface mounted applications
* Low forward voltage drop (VF=0.37V Typ. at 0.1A)
* Guard ring for transient and ESD protection
 SOD-123
+
-
SOD-323
+
-
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Lead Free Halogen Free
Package Packing
MBR0530L-CA2-R MBR0530G-CA2-R SOD-123 Tape Reel
MBR0530L-CB2-R MBR0530G-CB2-R SOD-323 Tape Reel
 MARKING
MBR0530                                                                                                                                                   DIODE
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD                2 of 3
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                             QW-R601-014,B
 ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (Ta=25℃)
PARAMETER SYMBOL RATINGS UNIT